
DESCRIPTION
A complete range of brushes with conductive polypropylene handles and conductive fibres consisting of 
40% polypropylene, 45% polyamide and 15% carbon fibre. These brushes avoid and static build up and 
existing charges are reduced more effectively reduced with the use of either water or alcohol. The 
wooden brushes are made of horse hair.
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BR ESD Brushes

 FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Excellent for cleaning particle contaminations and residue from 
static sensitive assemblies.

• RoHS and REACH compliant.
• Compliant according to IEC-61340-1-5 International Standard.
• A range of sizes and types available

PART NUMBERS

The information contained herein is based on data considered accurate and is offered at no charge. No warranty is expressed or implied 
regarding the accuracy of this data. Liability is expressly disclaimed for any loss or injury arising out of the use of this information or the use of the 
materials designated.

BR2:
BR3:
BR4:
BR5:
BR69061:
BR69062:
BR69066:
BR69072:
BR69076:

Brush Style:
Long Handled Brush
Long Handled Brush
Keyboard Brush
Double Ended
Flat Brush
Flat Brush
Flat Brush
Round Brush
Bench Brush

Size x Bristle Length:
210 x 55mm
163 x 32mm
120 x 32mm
127 x 6mm
115 x 15mm
120 x 18mm
160 x 30mm
65 x 18mm
370 x 50mm
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