

SOLDER CONNECTION

Email: sales@solderconnection.co.uk | Tel: +44(0)1291 624 400

Technical Bulletin

Issue 1 - 22/06/23

BR ESD Brushes

DESCRIPTION

A complete range of brushes with conductive polypropylene handles and conductive fibres consisting of 40% polypropylene, 45% polyamide and 15% carbon fibre. These brushes avoid and static build up and existing charges are reduced more effectively reduced with the use of either water or alcohol. The wooden brushes are made of horse hair.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Excellent for cleaning particle contaminations and residue from static sensitive assemblies.
- RoHS and REACH compliant.
- Compliant according to IEC-61340-1-5 International Standard.
- A range of sizes and types available

PART NUMBERS

	Brush Style:	Size x Bristle Length:
BR2:	Long Handled Brush	210 x 55mm
BR3:	Long Handled Brush	163 x 32mm
BR4:	Keyboard Brush	120 x 32mm
BR5:	Double Ended	127 x 6mm
BR69061:	Flat Brush	115 x 15mm
BR69062:	Flat Brush	120 x 18mm
BR69066:	Flat Brush	160 x 30mm
BR69072:	Round Brush	65 x 18mm
BR69076:	Bench Brush	370 x 50mm

The information contained herein is based on data considered accurate and is offered at no charge. No warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of this data. Liability is expressly disclaimed for any loss or injury arising out of the use of this information or the use of the materials designated.

